DIMENSIONS: MM
(INCHES)
Features
n	 Very low internal resistance
n	 Switches at optimum temperature
n	 Axial leaded, with flexible design options
available
n	 Fully compatible with current industry

Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
The products described herein and this document are subject to specific legal disclaimers as set forth on the last page of this document, and at www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
How to Order
	 MF - SVS 210 __  __
Multifuse® Product
Designator
Series
	 SVS = Axial Leaded
	 “Strap” Component
Hold Current, Ihold
	 170-270 (1.70 - 2.70 Amps)
Narrow Device Option
   	N = Narrow (3.6 mm)
Longer Lead Option
	 L = Longer Leads
MF-SVS, REV. AF, 07/20
0.001
0.01
0.1
1
10
100
1000
1 10 100
Fault	Current	 (Amps)
Ti
m
e
to
	T
rip
	(
Se
co
nd
s)
MF-SVS170,
MF-SVS170N
MF-SVS175,
MF-SVS175N,
MF-SVS175NL
MF-SVS210,
MF-SVS210N
MF-SVS230
MF-SVS270
 Typical Part Marking
Represents total content. Layout may vary.
MANUFACTURER'S
TRADEMARK PART
IDENTIFICATION
DATE	CODE
(FIRST	DIGIT	=
LAST	DIGIT	OF	YEAR;
NEXT	THREE	DIGITS	=	DAY	OF	YEAR)
LOT	NO.
(S	=	CHINA)
SVS210
2018S
MANUFACTURER'S
TRADEMARK PART
IDENTIFICATION
DATE	CODE
(FIRST	DIGIT	=
LAST	DIGIT	OF	YEAR;
NEXT	THREE	DIGITS	=	DAY	OF	YEAR)
LOT	NO.
(S	=	CHINA)
SVS210N 2018S
Narrow Width Models
Standard Width Models
	 3312 - 2 mm SMD Trimming Potentiometer
Application Notice